19/07/2022

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

A482

A482

A482

A482

CAPL

CAPL

23394

23406

23410

23417

23424

23427

23454

23456

23464

23485

23473

23477

23482

23489

17059

17087

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Defective on 19/07/2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/S1142/2012

B/M0288/2012

B/S1294/2012

B/P0159/2012

B/P0458/2012

B/R0435/2012

B/A2294/2019

B/D0393/2012

B/D0175/2012

B/P0867/2020

B/A0369/2012

B/S2175/2017

B/R0574/2012

B/A1090/2012

B/A1306/2012

B/A2498/2021

9455555072

9450095755

9305141523

9335092212

9415424977

9451239855

8756110920

9451659382

9415668652

9415872747

9198123000

9532396527

9415560897

9839392139

9453484640

9795901880

SMT. SUMAN
LATA SINGH

MANOJ
KUMAR SINGH

SUHAIL
KASHIF

PIYUSH
ASTHANA

PRAVEEN
TRIPATHI

RAJIV RAMAN
SRIVASTAVA

AJAY KUMAR
VERMA

DIWAKAR
GOYAL

DHARM
TRIVEDI

PARMANAND
GUPTA

AKHILESH
KUMAR KALRA

SUKH DEO
SINGH

RAKESH
KUMAR YADAV

ARUN KUMAR
SHUKLA

ASHOK
KUMAR

ARCHANA
YADAV

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

AJEET SONI

KESHAV RAM
SHUKLA AND
2 OTHERS

HANSRAJ

SUSHIL

ARVIND

SHAHEED

SHIV KUMAR
SHARMA

GUDDU AND
ANOTHER

PINTU ALIAS
AKHILESH

RISHI KORI

JYOTINDER
SINGH
RANDHAWA

SHALU SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR

SAHBAZ
HUSSAIN
ALIAS
ESHAAN AND
ANOTHER

Dujai

RAMESH
CHANDRA
SAINI
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19/07/2022

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CAPL

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIB

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

CRLP

17110

17056

17069

17070

17117

17058

17052

17055

17063

17066

17081

17096

17159

23392

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/S0482/2012

B/D0174/2012

B/P0195/2012

B/V0570/2013

B/A0255/2012

B/P0277/2012

B/R0842/2012

B/U0004/2012

B/R1302/2013

B/H0082/2012

B/M0140/2012

B/M0963/2017

B/D0496/2013

B/V0597/2013

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9140014035

9415087975

9936674412

9415913166

9839380316

9450365078

9415470516

9415486289

9451144597

9415046568

9335744788

8004092786

9792893900

9454302832

SATYA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

DHARM RAJ
MISHRA

PRABHAAT
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

VIRENDRA
PRAKASH
PANDEY

AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

PRADEEP
KUMAR TIWARI

RAMA KANT
DIXIT

UDAI BHAN
PANDEY

ROSHAN LAL

HARI
SHANKER
TEWARI

MANEESH
KUMAR SINGH

MOHD. AZAM
KHAN

DINESH
KUMAR

VIJAI
PRAKASH

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

DR.
CHANDRA
PRAKASH
MISHRA AND
2 OTHERS

AJAY KUMAR

KAMAL SINGH

DIVYESH
TRIPATHI

NAUDHAD ALI

BITAN AND
ANOTHER

AMROOLA
AND 4
OTHERS

KAMAL DEV
SINGH AND 3
OTHERS

SHANTI DEVI
AND 2
OTHERS

PREMAWATI
DEVI AND
ANOTHER

SARIF AHMAD

VAKEEL
AHMAD AND 2
OTHERS

RANJEET
KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

KUL
BHUSHAN
MISHRA AND
ANOTHER
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19/07/2022

31

32

33
34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP
CRLP

CRLP

A227

A227

A227

A227

A227

A227

A483

A483

ABAIL

ABAIL

23397

23432

23440
23452

23457

17077

17080

17084

17099

17116

17118

23441

23508

23414

23433

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A0804/2012

B/A1034/2012

B/J0233/2013
B/N0233/2012

B/B0140/2012

B/G0233/2014

B/vV0380/2012

B/S2494/2021

B/S0360/2012

B/D0285/2012

B/S1607/2012

B/P0550/2012

B/A1230/2012

B/S0407/2012

B/S1261/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9450766115

7379993605

8354000109
9305374413

9935475737

8181000365

9984145900

7388546257

9415541370

9453657276

9839021625

9918957978

8299113769

9919766936

9598244313

ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI

ARJUN SINGH
SOMVANSHI

J.P. SHUKLA

NISHA
SRIVASTAVA

BHUPENDRA
NATH TRIPATHI

GOVIND
KUMAR
CHOURASIA

VIPIN KUMAR
MISHRA

SHAMS
TABREZ

S.K. TRIPATHI

DILEEP
KUMAR TIWARI

SYED ALI
REHAN

PUSHP RAJ
SINGH

ASHISH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

SARVESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

SUDHIR
KUMAR

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022
19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

SUSHIL
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

RAMESH

SAJID ALI

RINKU
JAISWAL

PRIYA
KANAUJIYA

JALIM KHAN

SURENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

M/S PRAGATI
MARBLE
THRU. ITS
PROPRIETOR
RITU SINGH

PRAVEEN
KUMAR
SINGH

KALAWATI

MOHD.
RIZWAN

URVASHI
SINGH

DINESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

MOHAMMAD
AMIR KHAN

BANKE
BIHARI SINGH
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19/07/2022

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

FAFO

CRLA

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

A482

16985

23351

23230

23236

23241

23255

23273

23282

23314

23331

23335

23357

23368

23214

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/S1206/2012

B/P0821/2019

B/N0280/2012

B/R0380/2012

B/S2175/2017

B/D0175/2012

B/N0276/2012

B/R1373/2013

B/A2597/2022

B/K0379/2013

B/N0380/2017

B/A0746/2012

B/V0215/2012

B/S1367/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9335902821

8400030551

9452206605

9452499006

9532396527

9415668652

9450461787

9198046576

8299342522

9935223899

9451082820

9415565333

9454395105

9453945476

SUBHASH
CHANDRA
GULATI

PRIYAM
KUMAR SINGH

NRIPENDRA
MISHRA

RAJESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

SUKH DEO
SINGH

DHARM
TRIVEDI

NOORAIN
HUSAIN
KHAN(NIAZI)

RAJAT PRATAP
SINGH

AJAY VEER
SINGH

KRISHNA
MOHAN
SRIVASTAVA

NEERA YADAV

ANIL KUMAR
AWASTHI

VIKRANT
RAGHUVANSHI

SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LTD. THRU.
ITS
MANAGER
LKO

PRISNU
ALIAS
PRIYANSHU

MAKHAN
VERMA ALIAS
BADKAWOO

BHIM PASI

KALLU
LOHAR

RAM SAGAR
SHARMA
ALIAS SAGAR

MOHD.
TAABISH

DHARMPAL

JAGDEESH

RAEES ALAM

SHIVAM
YADAV

PRAMOD
KUMAR @
TINKU

SANDEEP
YADAV AND 2
OTHERS

SANJAY
KUMAR
AGRAHARI
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19/07/2022

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

CAPL

WRIA

WRIA

23247

23253

23258

23270

23288

23342

23348

23355

23359

23360

23379

23389

17046

16949

16969

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A0346/2012

B/G0072/2012

B/S0707/2012

B/H0052/2012

B/M0807/2013

B/S1534/2012

B/R0404/2012

B/G0153/2012

B/A2216/2018

B/D0688/2021

B/A2601/2022

B/D0554/2014

B/R0915/2012

B/R0930/2012

B/S0823/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9935600267

9839031039

9839801794

9415562835

8004870941

9935130744

9452312421

9454198081

9305332542

8447259336

7080485229

9919002619

9838098651

9451387736

9454514962

AKASH SINHA

GHANSHYAM
YADAV

SHANKER LAL
VERMA

HARI NARAYAN
SINGH

MAHESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

SURYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

RAJESH
PANDEY

GULAM ALI
RASHIDI

AMARJEET
SINGH

DIVYA SINGH

ABHISHEK
MISHRA

DIVYANSHU
MISHRA

RAMESH
KUMAR

RAMESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

SHIKHA
SRIVASTAVA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

PREMLATA
AND
ANOTHER

KM. SONI
YADAV

VIKAS KUMAR
PANDEY

RAMJI AND 3
OTHERS

SATYA VIJAY
SINGH AND
10 OTHERS

RAM SUMER
VERMA AND 3
OTHERS

ARCHANA
SINGH

DHIRENDRA
KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

SATTAR AND
5 OTHERS

ANKIT
DWIWEDI
AND 3
OTHERES

AKARAM ALI
AND 2
OTHERS

SHIV
SHANKAR
PANDEY AND
2 OTHERS

KAMLESH
KUMAR

BABITA
ASTHANA

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
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19/07/2022

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIB

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

16981

17030

17038

17010

16936

16951

16954

16971

16977

16987

16988

17005

17020

17031

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A2576/2021

B/M0286/2012

B/M0286/2012

B/R0029/2012

B/N0280/2012

B/vV0060/2012

B/P0751/2017

B/R0050/2012

B/A0463/2012

B/A0677/2012

B/S1894/2014

B/D0332/2012

B/P0262/2012

B/P0527/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

7054165740

9452400621

9452400621

9473776029

9452206605

9919964432

9044890804

9452248667

7905440363

9451002200

7524878769

9889897882

9415288732

9839172976

ANUPAMA
BHADAURIA

M.K. SINGH
BHARDWAJ

M.K. SINGH
BHARDWAJ

RADHEY

SHYAM TIWARI

NRIPENDRA
MISHRA

VIDYA
BHUSHAN
PANDEY

PRANENDRA
MIRDHA

RAGHVENDRA
P. SINGH

ALOK
SRIVASTAVA

ANAND

KUMAR BAJPAI

SATYENDRA
NATH MISHRA

DINESH
KUMAR

P.K. SINGH
BISEN

PUNEET
CHANDRA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

JAGDAMBA
PRASAD
CHAUDHARY

MAYA DEVI

MEENA
KUMARI

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
PANDEY

AJAY ALI

JAG PRASAD

R.CUBE FIRE
PROTECTION
SERVICE PVT.
LTD. AND
OTHERS

ARIF
MAHAMMAD
KHAN ALIAS
ARIF
MOHD.KHAN

GULAM
HUSEN AND
13 OTHERS

SHRAWAN
KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

LALTA
PRASAD
UPADHYAY

AYYUB

SUNITA

TAJUDDIN
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19/07/2022

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98
99

FAPLD

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLAD

A227

A227
A227

100 A227

101 A227

17039

23296

23303

23316

23327

23364

23380

23346

16975

16980
17008

17034
17048

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022
2022

B/S1894/2014

B/R0591/2012

B/D0481/2013

B/A2381/2019

B/V0438/2012

B/M1073/2020

B/A0914/2012

B/vV0029/2012

B/B0049/2012

B/P0790/2018
B/P0710/2016

B/R1780/2022
B/K0416/2014

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

7524878769

8840791194

9415572172

7786973864

9161150973

9918497700

9415335556

9415522069

7905240017

9415273542
9451544097

9198109545
7619965936

SATYENDRA
NATH MISHRA

RAKESH
SHARMA

DINESH
KUMAR AYRA

ANAND
KUMAR
KAUSHAL

VISHWANATH
TIWARI

MOHAMMAD
IMARAN

ANSHUMAN
SINGH

VASHU DEO
MISHRA

BALJEET
SINGH

PRIYANKA PAL

PRASHANT
SHUKLA

RICHA TIWARI

KRIPA
SHANKAR
YADAV
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18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022
18/07/2022

18/07/2022
18/07/2022

SAMEER
KUMAR
SINGH

NANSHEE
AND
ANOTHER

AMANPREET
SINGH

KALAPANA
PAL

MOHD.
AHMAD AND 2
OTHERS

MOHAMMAD
SHAMEEM
AND 4
OTHERS

RAHIS
AHMAD

RAM KUMAR
AND
ANOTHER

THE BUS
OPERATOR
ASSOCIATION
RUPAIDEEHA
KEVALPUR
PARGANA
CHARDA
THRU. ABDUL
RASHEED
AND 2
OTHERS

RAJJAN LAL
JAICHANDRA

PREMA DEVI

MOHD. JAMAL
AND 4
OTHERS
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19/07/2022

102 WPIL 16973 2022 B/R0355/2012 9450829930 RAJESH
KUMAR

SHUKLA

103 ABAIL 23312 2022 B/S0353/2012 9450494405 SANTOSH
KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

104 CMRA 16983 2022 B/P0436/2012 9450111238 PRAVEEN

KUMAR

105 CMRAD 16986 2022 B/P0436/2012 9450111238 PRAVEEN
KUMAR

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

AVANISH
JAGVINAY
MISHRA

UMESH GAUD
AND 3
OTHERS

UNION OF
INDIA THRU.
CHIEF POST
MASTER
GENERAL, UP
REGION
LUCKNOW
AND 2
OTHERS

RAJ
BADADUR
YADAV
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